Grangemouth Stadium

Event 100mH/110mH
Pos Vest Name
1 22 Daniel Bruce

Event 80mH
Pos Vest Name

1 43 Coirilidh Cook

2 42 Briagha Cook

3 145 Daniel Martin

4 66 Conal Farquhar

5 198 Morgan Robertson
Event 75mH

Pos Vest Name
1 169 Ellen Montgomery
2 111 Molly Kidd

Event 70mH
Pos Vest Name

1 130 Zoe Loughrey

2 189 Isabella Passway

3 5 Victoria Anestik

4 112 Cara Kirkwood
Event 70mH

Pos Vest Name

1 49 Erin Crumley

2 38 hannah clark

3 160 Niamh McKinlay

4 196 Abby Renwick
Event 200m

Pos Vest Name

1 64 Stephen Dunlop

2 34 Thomas Carter

3 122 Callum Letham

4 8 Andrew Baldwin
Event 200m

Pos Vest Name
1 231 Christopher Wilson
2 99 Mateo Hughes
3 58 Eilidh de Klerk

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club
Central

Club

Central AC
Central AC
Giffnock North
Kilbarchan AAC

Club
Central AC
Edinburgh AC

Club

VP Glasgow

Dundee hawkbill harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
VP glasgow

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria harriers
Central

Airdrie Harriers

Club

Kilbarchan AC

AAAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
AAAC

Club

Victoria park city of Glasgow
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Dundee Hawkhill

heat 1
Cat
Uui7m

heat 1
Cat
ui7w
Uuli7zw
U15B
ulsB
Ui7w

heat 1
Cat
U15G
Ul5G

heat 1
Cat
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

heat 2
Cat
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

heat 1
Cat
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

heat 2
Cat
ui7m
Ui15B
SenW

—
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7th Aug 2019

1.6
Time
15.59

1.0
Time
11.85
12.01
12.73
12.87
13.35

0.7
Time
13.40
16.47

0.7
Time
12.82
12.86
12.96
13.65

0.8
Time
14.30
14.58
15.06
18.66

0.7
Time
22.49
23.09
23.65
24.15

1.1
Time
24.40
24.95
26.19

Falkirk
Community
Trust



Grangemouth Stadium

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name

1 79 Callum Gladwin
2 224 Stan Walker

3 211 Roisin Smith

4 95 Scott Hopper

5 17 lain Boyd

6 116 Nathan Laing

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name
1 104 Rachel Hunter

2 152 Michael McGarvey

3 180 Jamie O’Connor

4 113 Holly Kirkwood

5 147 Aidan McCaffrey

6 65 Charlie Farndon

7 141 Shane Majekodunmi
Event 200m

Pos Vest Name
1 110 Henry Kesterton

2 19 Graeme Breslin

3 209 William Skinner

4 189 Isabella Passway

5 30 Erin Cameron
Event 200m

Pos Vest Name

1 163 Brogan McMiillan
2 131 Maria Lyle

3 232 Ella Wilson

4 49 Erin Crumley

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name

1 44 Grace Cook
109 Arwen Kennedy
217 Elyssia Sykes
193 Sam Redwood
112 Cara Kirkwood
130 Zoe Loughrey
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

Harmeny

Aberdeen AAC

Airdrie harriers

Central

Aberdeen

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

VP Glasgow

VP glasgow

Victoria park city of gladgow
Strathearn Harriers
Lasswade Athletics AC

Club

Corstorphine
Corstorphine AAC

AAAC

Dundee hawkbill harriers
Livingston AC

Club

Central ac

Team East Lothian
Central Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

DHH

Falkirk Vics

Hamilton and district
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
VP glasgow

VP Glasgow

heat 3

Cat
Uil5B
M50
SenW
Ui15B
SenM
Ui7m

heat 4&5
Cat
u2o0w
ui7zm
Uuli7m
U15G
Ul5B
U1sB
U13B

heat 6
Cat
Ui13B
M55
M60
U13G
Ul15G

heat 7
Cat
Ul5G
u2o0w
Ul5G
U13G

heat 8

Cat

U13G
Ul5G
ui7w
U13B
U13G
U13G

—
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7th Aug 2019

14
Time
25.37
25.72
25.85
26.09
26.42
26.59

0.6
Time
26.37
26.40
26.58
27.32
27.41
27.82
28.30

1.2
Time
28.33
29.17
29.22
29.79
29.86

-0.3
Time
30.57
31.07
31.24
31.65

0.9
Time
29.54
29.90
30.62
31.09
31.10
31.65

Falkirk
Community
Trust



Grangemouth Stadium

Event
Pos
1
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200m
Vest Name
82 Dima Graham
88 Roxanne Hardie
179 Aleshia O’Connor
35 Lexi Cattanach
28 Alice Cameron
4 Josie anderson

200m
Vest Name
32 Lewis Carroll
83 Andrew Grant
3 John anderson
175 Jessica Needs
168 Alexandra Montgomery

200m

Vest Name

159 Andrew McKechnie
13 Katie Bennie

148 Rebecca McCaffrey
81 Lewis Gow

133 Stephen Lynch

107 Nicholas Jolly

134 Liam MacDonald

200m

Vest Name
166 Erin miller
186 Emily Orr
195 Erin Reilly
200 Anna Ross

800m
Vest Name
60 James Donald
63 dylan drummond
201 Lewis Ross
182 Aaron Odentz
228 Lewis Watt
24 Steven Bryce
31 Ruairidh Campbell
12 Alexander Bell
222 Tom Timmons

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

Gala Harriers
Livingston AC

VP Glasgow

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central athletics club
Falkirk Victoria harriers

Club

Hamilton and District
Strathearn Harriers
Dundee hawkhill harries
Peterhead Athletics Club
Central AC

Club

FVH

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Victoria park city of glasgow
Falkirk Harriers

Shettleston Harriers
Hamilton and District
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Central ac

VP/City of Glasgow

Whitemoss aac

Victoria Park City of Glasgow A.C.

Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
motherwell ac
Strathclyde University
Aberdeen AAC

Aberdeen aac

Victoria park

Tweed, Leader, Jed Track

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds

Motherwell

heat 9

Cat

U13B
U13G
U13G
Ul15G
U13G
uliG

heat 10
Cat
U13B
U13B
U13B
Ul1llG
u11G

heat 11
Cat
Ui15B
Ul15G
U13G
Ui13B
Ui15B
Ul3B
Uui11B

heat 12
Cat
U15G
U13G
ul11G
UllG

heat 1

Cat

SenM
u20M
SenM
SenM
Uil7m
SenM
SenM
Uu20M
SenM

7th Aug 2019

0.9
Time
30.41
31.70
32.09
33.10
33.58
33.98

0.6
Time
31.99
34.06
34.77
36.38
38.68

0.6
Time
29.37
29.71
32.14
33.49
36.26
37.65
39.91

14
Time
30.41
35.81
36.31
39.62

Time
1.56.57
1.57.97
1.58.07
2.00.34
2.01.11
2.04.32
2.04.81
2.08.08
2.11.24

Falkirk
Community
Trust



Grangemouth Stadium

Event 800m
Pos Vest Name

1 46 Hamish Coutts
2 124 LUCA Librizzi

3 94 Callan Hogarth
4 91 Mhairi Hendry
5 47 sarah coutts

6 221 Cameron Thores

Event 800m
Pos Vest Name
1 84 James Grant

2 181 Louis O’Hare

3 205 Alastair Scott

4 165 Emily McNicol

5 230 Chris Wilson
Event 800m

Pos Vest Name
1 218 gavin taitt
39 Olivia Clarke
177 Alasdair Nugent
50 Luke Culliton
23 Emma Brus
120 Joey Leach
56 Sarah Davenport
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Event 800m
Pos Vest Name
1 25 Oliver Bryers

2 173 Annabelle Murray

3 73 Struan Gatherer

4 111 Molly Kidd

5 126 Emma Livingstone

6 52 Scott Cumming
Event 800m

Pos Vest Name
1 102 Gregor Hunter
127 Danielle Lockie
97 Charlotte Horne
214 Ethan Stark
193 Sam Redwood
132 Hannah Lynch
219 Jessica Taylor
160 Niamh McKinlay
149 Eilidh McCallum
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

Cumbernauld AAC
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
pitreavie aac

Corstorphine sac

Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Cumbernauld AAC
Lasswade AC

Law & District AAC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Club

TUT

Corstorphine AAC
Giffnock North

Falkirk Harriers

Tweed Leader Jed Track
Motherwell AC

Tweed Leader Jed Track

Club

Giffnock North AAC
TUT

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Edinburgh AC

East Kilbride

Linlithgow AC

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
TUT

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
EAC

Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

heat

heat

heat

heat

heat

2

Cat
u20mM
u20M
Uui7m
SenW
ui7zw
Ui7m

Cat
Uil7m
Ui7m
Ui15B
SenW
M35

Cat
M45
U15G
U13B
U13B
Ui7w
Ui7w
u20wW

Cat
U13B
Ui7w
Ui3B
U15G
Ui7w
M45

Cat
U15B
Ui7w
U13G
Ui13B
U13B
u20w
U13G
U13G
u20w

7th Aug 2019

Time
2.07.44
2.07.74
2.08.18
2.08.60
2.09.12
2.10.42

Time
2.13.50
2.17.12
2.19.00
2.19.72
2.20.28

Time
2.21.08
2.23.69
2.26.07
2.26.91
2.27.00
2.34.87
2.35.27

Time
2.26.24
2.27.39
2.34.28
2.36.71
2.40.56
2.46.76

Time
2.19.94
2.31.93
2.35.37
2.39.23
2.39.95
2.40.25
2.41.24
2.41.62
2.41.79

Falkirk
Community
Trust



Grangemouth Stadium

Event 800m
Pos Vest Name
1 117 Rhuairdh Laing

2 178 Natsai nyabadza
3 125 Joshua Liddell

4 83 Andrew Grant

5 206 Eloise Scott

6 82 Dima Graham

7 109 Arwen Kennedy
8 209 William Skinner
9 77 Eihlinn gillespie

Event 800m

Pos Vest Name
1 215 Loren stewart
2 157 Finlay McKay
3 4 Josie anderson
4 75 Fraser Gemmell
5 142 Grace Malley
6 26 Leah Buchan

Event 800m
Pos Vest Name
1 108 Samanta Juszczak

2 203 Scarlett Roy

3 71 Dearbhla Fulton

4 167 Alannah Mitchell

5 175 Jessica Needs
Event 800m

Pos Vest Name
1 229 Jason White

200 Anna Ross
146 Millie Mason

2 103 Hamish Hunter
3 233 Scarlett Wilson
4 62 Eve Donaldson
5 195 Erin Reilly

6 107 Nicholas Jolly
7 186 Emily Orr

8

9

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

Victoria Park

Harmeny

Haddington Running Club
Strathearn Harriers
Lasswade AC

Gala Harriers

Falkirk Vics

AAAC

Airdrie Harriers

Club

Central athletics
Aberdeen AAC

Falkirk Victoria harriers
Falkirk

Whitemoss AAC
Harmeny AC

Club

FVH

Central Athletics

Falkirk

FVH

Peterhead Athletics Club

Club

TUT

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Whitemoss aac

Hamilton and District

VP/City of Glasgow

Victoria Park City of Glasgow A.C.
Cumbernauld

heat 7

Cat

UllB
U13G
uliB
U13B
U13G
U13B
U15G
M60
UllG

heat 8
Cat
U13G
U13B
UllG
uliB
Ul1l1G
uliG

heat 9
Cat
U13G
Ul15G
U13G
U13G
ul11G

heat 10
Cat
U13B
UliB
U13G
U13G
U11G
U13B
U13G
UllG
U13G

—
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7th Aug 2019

Time
2.36.24
2.36.77
2.39.30
2.42.22
2.45.06
2.48.82
2.49.39
2.50.46
2.58.94

Time
2.47.80
2.48.15
2.51.10
2.51.65
2.52.77
2.55.32

Time
2.43.78
2.57.66
2.58.79
3.01.37
3.10.15

Time
2.27.17
2.38.35
2.54.45
3.00.71
3.04.05
3.22.36
3.30.72
3.32.82
3.34.80

Falkirk
Community
Trust



Grangemouth Stadium

Event 3000m
Pos Vest Name
1 236 Michael Wright

2 54 Tom Cunningham
3 128 Ron Loewen

4 87 Lewis Hannigan
5 61 Ryan Donald

6 190 Calum Phillip

7 161 Alexander MclLeod
8 150 Ethan McColgan
9 74 Cera Gemmell
10 213 Scott Sprang

11 90 Tim Hely

12 204 Daniel Saunders
13 85 Aaron grew

14 202 Finlay Ross-Davie
15 158 Hamish McKay
16 57 Matthew Davies
17 67 Jonathan Faulks
18 59 Jack Donald

19 187 Lewis Orr

20 210 David Sleigh

21 29 Carolyn Cameron
22 101 Emma Hunter
23 191 Gavin Phillip

Event Hammer
Pos Vest Name

1 88 Roxanne Hardie
1 174 Lily Murray

1 48 Stella Coutts

1 68 Heather Fawcett
1 143 kerry mann

1 123 Deborah Letham

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name

1 156 Angus Mclnroy

234 Paul Wishart
145 Daniel Martin

65 Charlie Farndon

86 Hope Griffin
163 Brogan McMillan
232 Ella Wilson

76 Abby Gifford
143 kerry mann

20 Lorna Brown
123 Deborah Letham
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

Central Athletic Club
corstorphine

Langley mustangs endurance
Kilbarchan AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Stirling University Athletics Club
FVH

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Team East Lothian
Ayrseaforth

Unattached

corstorphine
Cambuslang harriers
Garacube harriers
Aberdeen AAC

Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Fife AC

Edinburgh AC
Motherwell AC
Edinburgh AC

Club

Livingston AC
Swale Combined AC
Cumbernauld AAC

Dundee hawkhill harries
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Club

shettleston harriers
Victoria park city of Glasgow
Giffnock North
Strathearn Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central ac

Central Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Dundee hawkhill harries
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

heat 1

Cat
SenM
SenM
SenM
Ui7m
U20M
U20M
U20M
Uil7m
u20w
Uu20M
M45
Ui7m
Ui7m
Uil7m
Ui5B
SenM
Uui7m
Ui15B
M45
M50
u20w
SenW
M50

Cat
U13G
U15G
ui7w
u20wW
W35
W50

Cat
SenM
SenM
Ui15B
Ui5B
U15G
Ul15G
U15G
u20w
W35
W45
W50
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7th Aug 2019

Time
8.52.53
8.55.77
9.00.79
9.11.94
9.13.69
9.28.84
9.28.89
9.31.98
9.32.76
9.42.13
9.42.29
9.45.19
9.45.30
9.46.97

10.20.85
10.31.72
10.38.98
10.59.43
11.01.89
11.14.09
11.24.22
11.39.46
11.41.78

Dist
10.57
55.72
38.50
48.33
20.78
17.40

Dist
13.19
11.43
9.18
8.93
8.59
6.49
5.74
9.10
6.45
8.06
6.64

Falkirk
Community
Trust



Grangemouth Stadium

Event High Jump
Pos Vest Name

1
2
3

214 Ethan Stark
215 Loren stewart
186 Emily Orr

Event Shot Putt
Pos Vest Name

1

= O U B~ WN

194 Ashleigh Reid
215 Loren stewart
196 Abby Renwick
142 Grace Malley
134 Liam MacDonald

168 Alexandra Montgomery

3 John anderson

Event Discus
Pos Vest Name

1
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156 Angus Mclnroy
110 Henry Kesterton
214 Ethan Stark
130 Zoe Loughrey
88 Roxanne Hardie
194 Ashleigh Reid
28 Alice Cameron
65 Charlie Farndon
169 Ellen Montgomery
180 Jamie O’Connor
76 Abby Gifford
20 Lorna Brown

Event High Jump
Pos Vest Name

1
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188 Catherine Palmer
7 Heather Baird
86 Hope Griffin
232 Ella Wilson
163 Brogan McMiillan
22 Daniel Bruce

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Central athletics
VP/City of Glasgow

Cat

ui3B
U13G
U13G

U11, U13G-2.72kg U13B - 3kg

Club

Arbroath

Central athletics

Airdrie Harriers
Whitemoss AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Dundee hawkhill harries

Club

shettleston harriers
Corstorphine

Perth Strathtay Harriers
VP Glasgow

Livingston AC

Arbroath

Central athletics club
Strathearn Harriers
Central AC

VP Glasgow

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Giffnock North AC

Vp- Glasgow

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central Athletics Club
Central ac

Central

Cat

U13G
U13G
U13G
UllG
uiiB
UllG
Ui3B

Cat
SenM
Ui13B
U13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
Ui15B
Ul15G
Ui7m
u20w
w45

Cat

SenW
SenW
U15G
Ul15G
U15G
Ui7m
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7th Aug 2019

Ht
1.34
1.31
1.07

Dist
7.01
5.07
4.69
4.57
3.36
3.15
4.45

Dist
49.84
18.28
15.08
19.78
17.30
15.86

9.85
18.90
18.83
18.55
26.15
26.92

Ht
1.57
1.52
1.42
1.27
1.23
1.67

Falkirk
Community
Trust



